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
CONDOMINIUMS BLDG C LIBER 41 PAGE 1 Comments: UNOCCUPIED STRUCTURE 
Summer Tax Due: $1,067.22

655
RIVERVIEW DR
7 BENTON
HARBOR;

655
RIVERVIEW DR
13 BENTON
HARBOR;

655
RIVERVIEW DR
23 BENTON
HARBOR;

655
RIVERVIEW DR
88 BENTON
HARBOR

$17,063.64

6379 Parcel ID: 51-5250-0013-00-0; Legal Description: LOT 1 BLK 2 NEWLAND ADD TO CITY
OF BENTON HARBOR Comments: The house sits on approximately 0.14 acres of land.
Paved driveway leads to a detached two car garage. Chain link fence borders the property
enclosing the house and yard. The house has been boarded shut but some of the ply wood
has been broken off. Debris inside and around the home. Furnace and water heater still
present. 100 amp breaker box. Four bedroom, one and a half bathroom. The house is full
of debris. Vinyl siding in fair shape. Mix of block and stone foundation looks solid. Shingled
roof on the home for the most part looks good. Needs some repairs here and there. The
shingled roof on the garage has a hole in the center. Some broken windows. Gas meter
removed. Electric meter still attached. House appears to be full of debris. This is a large
house that has potential. 
Summer Tax Due: $890.43

708 PAVONE
ST BENTON
HARBOR

$5,964.75

6381 Parcel ID: 51-8600-0019-00-3; Legal Description: LOT 7 BLK B WEBBS ADD TO CITY OF
BENTON HARBOR Comments: The house sits on approximately 0.14 acres of land.
Cement driveway runs along the side of the home and leads the back yard where a garage
once existed. The cement pad where the garage was is still visible. Alley way behind the
home. The house has been boarded shut. Block foundation looks solid. A small amount of
crumbling here and there but nothing major. Large amount vegetation debris in the
backyard. Remains of a fallen tree. Shingled roof looks ok. Electric meter still hooked up.
Gas meter has been removed. Wood siding is cracking a bit but nothing major. House has
potential. Additional Disclosures: 46 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $779.39

830 MC
ALISTER AVE
BENTON
HARBOR

$4,048.41



6382 Parcel ID: 52-0019-0048-02-3; Legal Description: THE SLY 50'OF ELY 160'OF FOL COM
325'S & 33'N89DEG24'W OF NE COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4 SEC 19 T4S R18W TH
N89DEG24'W 250'TH S 150'TH S89DEG 24'E 250'TH N 150'TO POB Comments: This
vacant lot is approximately 0.22 acres of land. Open grassy lot. Across the street from an
Auto repair business. There are multiple vehicles parked on the property. I imagine its just
the business taking advantage of the empty lot. Some debris/garbage on the lot. Nothing
difficult to clear out. Would be a great purchase for the business across the street or
someone looking to build a small building. Please do your research with the local unit
assessor/zoing to make sure your plan works! Additional Disclosures: 21; 2 3 (see key
for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $54.26

720 S FAIR AVE
BENTON
HARBOR

$1,032.16

6384 Parcel ID: 52-0821-0052-00-7; Legal Description: LOT 52 ASSESSOR'S PLAT NO 21 CITY
OF BENTON HARBOR Comments: This vacant lot is approximately 0.21 acres of land.
Cement driveway entrance at road. Partial cement driveway. It looks like there was
previously a building on this property but has since been removed. There is now a
sandy/grassy area where the building was. Some slight debris here and there but nothing
major. Handful of trees. Additional Disclosures: 23 (see key for full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $78.39

531
BROADWAY
AVE BENTON
HARBOR

$2,756.61

6385 Parcel ID: 52-1250-0007-00-2; Legal Description: LOT 7 BLK A COOKE & RIFORD'S SUB
OF PT OF THE SW1/4 OF SEC 19 T4S R18W CITY OF BENTON HARBOR Comments: This
vacant lot is approximately 0.14 acres of land. Drive way entrance at road. There is road
access on Broadway as well as Pearl. Open Grassy lot with a handful of large old trees.
Some slight debris at the back of the property. Additional Disclosures: 23 (see key for
full text) 
Summer Tax Due: $42.20

675
BROADWAY
AVE BENTON
HARBOR

$997.89

6386 Parcel ID: 52-2400-0022-00-3; Legal Description: THE E 32' OF LOTS 22 & 23 FOSTER'S
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